
CURED MEAT 
 INGREDIENTS (Allergens in BOLD) 
AIR DRIED BEEF Beef, salt, red wine, cumin, black pepper, paprika, garlic, annatto seeds, cayenne 

pepper, fenugreek, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate 
AIR DRIED HAM Pork leg, salt, red wine, black pepper, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate 
AIR DRIED PORK LOIN Pork loin, salt, red wine, black pepper, coriander, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium 

Nitrate 
AGED PICNIC HAM Pork shoulder, salt, red wine, tremithia seeds, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium 

Nitrate 
AIR DRIED PORK BELLY 
THINS 

Pork belly, salt, red wine, black pepper, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate 

HOUSE SALAMI Pork, red wine, salt, black pepper, cumin, shinos seed, coriander, dextrose, 
Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate 

ZAATAR SALAMI Pork, red wine, salt, black pepper, cumin, coriander, fennel seeds, oregano, sumac, 
dextrose, Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate 

  
CHEESE 

BLACK BOB CHEDDAR Cheddar cheese (milk) 
SMOKED CHEDDAR Cheddar cheese (milk), oak smoke, Preservative (E202) 
CHILLI & GARLIC CHEDDAR Cheddar cheese (milk), bell pepper, garlic, chilli, cayenne pepper, Preservative (E202) 
RED ONION & RIOJA 
CHEDDAR 

Cheddar cheese (milk), caramalised onion 11% (sulphur dioxide) (onions 51%, sugar, 
balsamic vinegar) muscovado sugar, extra virgin olive oil, concentrated lemon juice, 

spices, ground garlic, citric acid, ground black pepper, rioja 0.55%, Preservative: 
Potassium sorbate 

  
CRACKERS 

FIG & SPELT Spelt wheat flour 79%, milk, dried fig pieces 16%, sourdough 10% (rye flour, water), 
honey, sea salt 

ROSEMARY & SEA SALT Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium, iron, thiamine, niacin), rye flour, sourdough 21% 
(rye flour, water), rapeseed oil, sea salt (Cornish) 1%, muscovado sugar, dried rosemary 

leaves 0.5%, dried thyme leaves, black pepper 
RYE & CHARCOAL 

Milk, rye flour (35%, wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium, iron, thiamine, niacin), 
sourdough 11% (rye flour, water), wholemeal wheat flour, honey, butter (milk), 

charcoal 2.3%, sea salt 
  

CHUTNEYS 
CHILLI JAM Unrefined raw cane sugar (36%), sweet chilli peppers (18%) (sweet chilli peppers, 

water, sugar, spirit vinegar), red pepper, onion, red wine, vinegar, dried red peppers, 
lemon juice, red chillies, garlic puree, sea salt  

SPICED MANGO CHUTNEY Mango (56%), sugar & cane molasses, red wine, vinegar, spices, sea salt, curry powder 
(coriander, mustard, turmeric, fenugreek, parika, salt, ginger, cumin, garlic powder, 
onion powder, clove, green cardamom, turmeric extract, natural flavouring, black 

pepper) 
RED ONION MARMALADE Red onion (50%), sugar and cane molasses (30%), balsamic vinegar of Modena (10%) 

(white vinegar, grape must), red wine vinegar, black treacle, sea salt, Preservative: 
sorbic acid, spice 

PICCALILLI Cider vinegar, cauliflower (16%), Onions (14%), unrefined raw cane sugar, courgette 
(8%), Dijon mustard (7%) (water, green pepper (4%), red pepper (4%), cornflour, 


